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Anlage
In der Halde 7, 74172 Neckarsulm

Sportwart/in
Sé&mann, Mario
T (0174)1054478 mario.saemann@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Keunen, Kevin
T 015201493257 zukunft@tc-sulmtal.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Fabian Fortner

m 015905572284; fabian.fortner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

GrolBmann, Sebastian

Eder, Mats

Anon del Campo, Santiago
Fortner, Fabian

Lorenz, Finn

Altrieth, Leni

Velandia Appel, Maria Valentina
Milanovic, Ranko

Gizler, Christian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10831206
10833673
10833839
10764431
10833689
20809183
20809288
10833674
10836197

LK DR Info
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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